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OPEN
Deputy Clerk
Civil Case Management, Liens, and Garnishments

Margaret Brazil
Deputy Clerk
Superior Court Criminal Case Management
margaret.brazil@gsccca.org

Deborah Harper
Deputy Clerk
Child Support Management and Support Staff
debra.harper@gsccca.org

Latasha James
Deputy Clerk
Juvenile Court Management and Support Staff
latasha.james@gsccca.org

Debbie Monk
Deputy Clerk
State Court Criminal Case Management
debbie.monk@gsccca.org

Yugonda Stewart
Chief Deputy Clerk
Civil Calendar Manager and Court Staff
yugonda.stewart@gsccca.org

Jennifer Tucker
Deputy Clerk
Real Estate Management and UCC's
jennifer.tucker@gsccca.org

Cindy Watson
Deputy Clerk
Accounting and Traffic Management
cindy.watson@gsccca.org
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Randa D Wharton
Clerk of Superior, State, and Juv
enile Courts
325 North Madison Street
Thomasville, GA 31792
O: (229) 225-4108
F: (229) 225-4110
randa.wharton@gsccca.org
www.thomascoclerkofcourt.org

Haley J Wharton
Secretary to the BOE
Board of Equalization Appeal Administrator Secretary
haley.wharton@gsccca.org


